

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR  
Order Sheet

MAC No. 106 of 2021

Shahar Bai Patel, **Versus** Suryakant Patel,

01.03.2021	<p>Shri A.P. Sharma, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondents. P.F. as per rules.</p> <p>Fix this case after ten weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>Sharad Kumar Gupta</b> <b>Judge</b></p>	
------------	--	--