

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
MAC No. 106 of 2021

Shahar Bai Patel, **Versus** Suryakant Patel,

20.12.2023	<p>None for the appellant after repeated call.</p> <p>Mr. Vishwanath Shriwas, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Paras Mani Shriwas, Counsel for respondent No. 1 and 2.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, Counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Record is available.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>vaibhav</p>